Congressional Candidate Table 8e

Top 50 House Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016

Candidate Name

TRONE, DAVID

RYAN, PAUL D.
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
BRADY, KEVIN

MCSALLY, MARTHA E. MS.
MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN
SHIMKUS, JOHN M

ZINKE, RYAN K

PELOSI, NANCY

HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
SHUSTER, WILLIAM MR.

ROBERTSON, GLEN CHARLES MR.

CROWLEY, JOSEPH
MITCHELL, PAUL IlI

FORBES, J. RANDY
GONZALEZ, VICENTE MR.
HOLDING, GEORGE E MR.
HOLLINGSWORTH, TREY
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
LOVE, MIA

SCALISE, STEVE MR.
MCMORRIS RODGERS, CATHY
RASKIN, JAMIE

HUDSON, RICHARD L. JR.
SCHULTZ, DEBBIE WASSERMAN
NORCROSS, DONALD W
ROSKAM, PETER

HEANEY, ANDREW

LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY
GREEN, RAYMOND E. 'GENE'
CARBAJAL, SALUD

MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE
JOYCE, DAVID P

SMITH, LAMAR

PERKINS, RANDY

DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
LAWRENCE, MARY
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
LEE, SUSIE

RODKIN ROTERING, NANCY
POE, BOB

THRONE-HOLST, ANNA
BLACK, DIANE L MRS.
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
NAUGHTON, SHAUGHNESSY
THORNBERRY, MAC

KHANNA, ROHIT

State District

MD
W]
CA
TX
AZ
MD
IL
MT
CA
MD
PA
TX
NY
Mi
VA
X
NC
IN
X
X
IL
uT
LA
WA
MD
NC
FL
NJ
IL
NY
IL
TX
CA
NC
MN
OH
X
FL
IL
MN
IL
NV
IL
FL
NY
TN
OR
PA
TX
CA

08
01
23
08
02
08
15
00
12
05
09
19
14
10
02
15
02
09
32
05
10
04
01
05
08
08
23
01
06
19
18
29
24
10
05
14
21
18
10
02
08
04
10
10
01
06
02
08
13
17

Party

Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-I

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

This table was published on 9/9/16.

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger

$13,326,146
$7,619,441
$5,763,816
$3,203,104
$2,972,225
$2,866,680
$2,854,748
$2,717,235
$2,674,715
$2,622,137
$2,561,941
$2,171,269
$2,171,163
$2,138,665
$2,135,565
$2,066,962
$2,059,886
$2,041,121
$2,031,664
$2,018,616
$1,982,794
$1,979,310
$1,914,281
$1,906,610
$1,904,105
$1,878,685
$1,847,370
$1,805,901
$1,805,608
$1,705,445
$1,703,852
$1,689,875
$1,652,877
$1,632,457
$1,626,485
$1,596,687
$1,577,891
$1,574,048
$1,559,313
$1,533,961
$1,522,164
$1,511,212
$1,508,426
$1,494,284
$1,494,230
$1,481,040
$1,476,120
$1,475,864
$1,462,251
$1,451,471



